Application
Performance
Construction
Specification
Accreditation
National Green Factory
SY control cable is utilized as a control cable in areas necessitating
light mechanical protection and where there is a risk to life from

ISO50001 and our cables have certificate of CCC, RoHS, CASC,
UL, cUL, TÜV Rhineland and CCS.
BS EN 50525 SY Steel Screened Flexible PVC Control Cable
Eastful Cable Lab
Headquarters: No.466 Kecheng Rd., Chongqing, China | Factory: Shuangfu Industrial Park, Jiangjin District, Chongqing, China
www.eastfulgroup.com international@eastfulgroup.com  +86-23-6816 2017 +86-133 6823 7116
01
Headquarters: No.466 Kecheng Rd., Chongqing, China | Factory: Shuangfu Industrial Park, Jiangjin District, Chongqing, China
www.eastfulgroup.com international@eastfulgroup.com +86-23-6816 2017 +86-133 6823 7116
Technical Parameters
BS EN 50525 SY Steel Screened Flexible PVC Control Cable
Dimensions
CCC CODE Conductor Size Stranding No. Of Cores Weight Outside Diameter Gland Size
- - mm - kg/km mm mm
SY2X/75 0.75 24/0.20 2 78 7.10 20/16
SY3X/75 0.75 24/0.20 3 91 7.60 20/16
SY4X/75 0.75 24/0.20 4 104 8.30 20/16
SY5X/75 0.75 24/0.20 5 121 8.90 20/16
SY7X/75 0.75 24/0.20 7 135 9.50 20/16
SY12X/75 0.75 24/0.20 12 214 11.90 20S
SY18X/75 0.75 24/0.20 18 293 13.20 20S
SY25X/75 0.75 24/0.20 25 418 13.70 20S
SY34X/75 0.75 24/0.20 34 610 19.00 20
SY2X1 1 32/0.20 2 85 7.70 20/16
SY3X1 1 32/0.20 3 95 8.20 20/16
SY4X1 1 32/0.20 4 120 9.00 20/16
SY5X1 1 32/0.20 5 123 9.20 20/16
SY7X1 1 32/0.20 7 171 10.10 20/16
SY12X1 1 32/0.20 12 276 12.90 20S
SY18X1 1 32/0.20 18 382 15.00 20
SY25X1 1 32/0.20 25 437 17.90 20
SY34X1 1 32/0.20 34 556 20.00 20
SY50X1 1 32/0.20 50 955 23.70 25
SY2X1/5 1.5 30/0.25 2 100 8.20 20/16
SY3X1/5 1.5 30/0.25 3 143 8.60 20/16
SY4X1/5 1.5 30/0.25 4 170 9.30 20/16
SY5X1/5 1.5 30/0.25 5 173 10/.00 20/16
SY7X1/5 1.5 30/0.25 7 198 10.70 20/16
SY12X1/5 1.5 30/0.25 12 341 13.80 20S
SY18X1/5 1.5 30/0.25 18 490 16.40 20
SY25X1/5 1.5 30/0.25 25 606 19.20 20
SY34X1/5 1.5 30/0.25 34 835 21.60 25
SY50X1/5 1.5 30/0.25 50 1046 23.80 25
SY2X2/5 2.5 50/0.25 2 177 9.80 20/16
SY3X2/5 2.5 50/0.25 3 190 9.90 20/16
SY4X2/5 2.5 50/0.25 4 240 10.80 20/16
SY5X2/5 2.5 50/0.25 5 247 11.50 20S
SY7X2/5 2.5 50/0.25 7 327 13.00 20S
SY12X2/5 2.5 50/0.25 12 502 16.90 20
SY18X2/5 2.5 50/0.25 18 740 19.80 20
SY25X2/5 2.5 50/0.25 25 1065 23.20 25
SY34X2/5 2.5 50/0.25 34 1126 24.30 25
02
Headquarters: No.466 Kecheng Rd., Chongqing, China | Factory: Shuangfu Industrial Park, Jiangjin District, Chongqing, China
www.eastfulgroup.com international@eastfulgroup.com +86-23-6816 2017 +86-133 6823 7116
BS EN 50525 SY Steel Screened Flexible PVC Control Cable
Dimensions
CCC CODE Nominal Cross
Section Area Stranding No. Of Cores Weight Outside Diameter Gland Size
- mm2 mm - kg/km mm mm
SY3X4 4 56/0.30 3 323 12.2 20S
SY4X4 4 56/0.30 4 354 13.4 20S
SY5X4 4 56/0.30 5 392 15 20
SY7X4 4 56/0.30 7 486 16 20
SY3X6 6 84/0.30 3 343 13.4 20S
SY4X6 6 84/0.30 4 458 14.6 20S
SY5X6 6 84/0.30 5 572 16.7 20
SY7X6 6 84/0.30 7 640 18 20
SY3X10 10 80/0.40 3 563 17.3 20
SY4X10 10 80/0.40 4 776 19.1 20
SY5X10 10 80/0.40 5 855 21 25
SY3X16 16 126/0.40 3 813 20.5 25
SY4X16 16 126/0.40 4 900 22.4 25
SY5X16 16 126/0.40 5 1258 25.2 25
SY4X25 25 196/0.40 4 1597 28.2 32
SY5X25 25 196/0.40 5 2007 31.2 40
SY4X35 35 276/0.40 4 2046 31.3 40
SY5X35 35 276/0.40 5 2524 34.3 40
SY4X50 50 396/0.40 4 2888 37 40
SY4X70 70 356/0.50 4 4015 41.2 50S
SY4X95 95 485/0.50 4 5176 47.8 50
Current Capacity & Conductor Resistance
Nominal Cross Section Area Current Carry Capacity at 300℃ in Air Max. Resistance Conductor at 200℃
mm2 A Ω/km
1 15 19.5